merchantable log contains 94 bd. ft.; the total gross volume is approximately 8,989 MBF bd. Ft. 
and 65% recovery is expected. 

CUTTING AREA Ten (10) harvest units comprising two hundred eighty-five 284 acres; Three 
(3) Linear Feature units comprising two hundred forty-six (246) acres; and Two (2) Roadside 
Vegetation Management units comprising fifty-five (55) acres. Total: Fifteen (15) units 
comprising five hundred eighty-five (585) layout acres.  

Form 5
(April 

Tract Number 

Sale Name 
DEPOSIT AND BID FOR: (Check One): 

Timber and/or Other Wood Products 
(Examples of Other Wood Products: biomass, firewood, posts, poles, etc…) 

Vegetative Resources 
(Examples of Vegetative Resources: